1. Features
2.APPLICATIONS
 USB2.0 of IEEE1394, PC, peripheral equipments, small digital AV equipments, etc.
● LVDS lines of Note PC, LCD
● Audio lines
●
3.   PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
AL TYPE COLOR CODE INDUCTORS

AL0510
Type
Nominal
Inductance
( H )
Q
(min)
RDC
max
Test frequency
(MHZ)
SRF
(MHZ)min
Rated current
I (mA)maxDC
AL0510-2R2 2.2 20 0.05 50 1267.96
AL0510-330 33 60 0.65 1.9 1260.796
AL0510-3R3 3.3 20 0.06 50 1267.96
AL0510-3R9 3.9 20 0.06 50 1267.96
AL0510-470 47 60 0.65 1.9 1260.796
AL0510-4R7 4.7 20 0.06 45 9007.96
AL0510-5R6 5.6 20 0.36 45 1267.96
AL0510-680 68 60 0.74 1.9 1260.796
AL0510-6R8 6.8 20 0.36 45 1267.96
AL0510-100 10 60 0.45 30 1267.96
AL0510-220 22 60 0.65 8.0 4502.52
AL0510-151 150 20 1.8 3.2 2250.796
AL0510-181 180 20 2.0 2.8 2000.796
A L 0 4 1 0 - 1 8 2 1 8 0 0 3 0 3 0 . 0 0 0 . 9 0 8 00 . 2 5 2
A L 0 4 1 0 - 3 9 2 3 9 0 0 3 0 7 1 . 0 0 0 . 6 5 5 00 . 2 5 2
A L 0 4 1 0 - 6 8 2 6 8 0 0 3 0 1 2 5 . 0 0 0 . 5 4 3 00 . 2 5 2
A L 0 4 1 0 - 5 6 2 5 6 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 . 0 0 0 . 5 6 3 00 . 2 5 2
AL0510-820 82 20 0.82 3.8 3302.52
AL0510-101 100 30 0.75 3.5 3002.52
AL0510-121 120 20 1.2 3.3 2500.796
AL TYPE COLOR CODE INDUCTORS
Products with other electrical  characteristic can be provided upon customer’s
 request. Please contact your local sales.

10000
30
30
25
85.0
95.0
105.0 0.0796
0.45
0.40
0.35
35
30
25
0.252
0.252
AL0510-223 22000 20 315.0 0.0796 0.25 25
AL0510-202 2000 40 30.2 1.9 800.252
AL0510-302 3000 40 59.5 0.70 620.252
AL0510-402 4000 40 74.0 0.60 550.252
AL0510-762 7600 30 95.0 0.40 300.252
AL0510-801 800 50 9.90 1.5 1130.796
AL0510-471
AL0510-561
AL0510-681
470
560
680
60
50
55
7.70
8.50
9.00
1.9
1.8
1.5
126
120
113
0.796
0.796
0.796
AL0510-221 220 30 2.1 2.6 1800.796
AL0510-331 330 30 3.0 2.2 1600.796
AL0510-271 270 30 2.5 2.4 1700.796
AL0510-391 390 30 3.5 2.0 1500.796
AL0510-163 16000 25 155.0 0.0796 0.30 25
AL TYPE COLOR CODE INDUCTORS
PACKAGING STYLE
TAPING DIMENSIONS Unit: mm